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03/11/13

2013 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/13 - 03/13/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7180

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Miller, Amanda (USA) Judge J1 Sherritt, Todd (USA)

Judge J2 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J2 Davison, Michell (USA)

Judge J3 Hunt, Ryan (USA) Judge J3 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)

Judge J4 Karshen, Josh (USA) Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA)

Judge J5 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J5 Ames, John S (USA)

Judge J6 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J6 Johansen, Drew (USA)

Judge J7 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J7 Laak, Dan (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Nick McCrory (Duke University) 423.15 820.80 820.801
Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University) 339.05 728.45 728.452
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 344.70 682.35 682.353
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 341.90 671.65 671.654
Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 307.50 624.25 624.255
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 290.65 618.35 618.356
Jordan Long (Duke University) 296.25 610.35 610.357
Justin Youtsey (Auburn University) 299.80 609.30 609.308
Sean Saley (University of Florida) 301.20 606.75 606.759
Nicholas Klein (Florida State University) 301.05 604.55 604.5510
Deon Reid (Duke University) 294.85 604.00 604.0011
Tanner Wilfong (University of Miami) 284.95 598.20 598.2012
Michael Lewark (Florida State University) 282.20 578.40 578.4013
Jordan Mauney (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 278.10 575.55 575.5514
Andrew Laing (Auburn University) 294.80 559.15 559.1515
Tyler Dunsmore (East Carolina University) 283.75 550.25 550.2516
Clay Pinckney (Duke University) 277.30 544.10 544.1017
Peter Hillyer (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 286.70 524.55 524.5518
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18:41:54

03/12/13

2013 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/13 - 03/13/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

Referee : Leslie Hasselbach

7200

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Karshen, Josh (USA) Judge J1 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)

Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J2 Laak, Dan (USA)

Judge J3 Hunt, Ryan (USA) Judge J3 Davison, Michell (USA)

Judge J4 Moehnke, Ryan (USA) Judge J4 Ableman, Randy (USA)

Judge J5 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J5 Craine, Donnie (USA)

Judge J6 Miller, Amanda (USA) Judge J6 Johansen, Drew (USA)

Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J7 Greenwell, Pat (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Nick McCrory (Duke University) 384.10 657.95 384.101
Jordan Long (Duke University) 376.95 724.40 376.952
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 372.10 706.95 372.103
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 365.90 746.80 365.904
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 364.05 731.70 364.055
Justin Youtsey (Auburn University) 354.00 649.25 354.006
Luke Zippi (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 346.15 661.90 346.157
Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 335.90 675.90 335.908
Jordan Mauney (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 330.65 667.15 330.659
Cole Miller (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 328.75 705.50 328.7510
Zach Hernandez (University of Florida) 323.60 606.40 323.6011
Michael Beran (Auburn University) 320.70 607.30 320.7012
Deon Reid (Duke University) 317.30 648.40 317.3013
Sean Saley (University of Florida) 316.35 660.60 316.3514
Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University) 311.65 641.40 311.6515
Andrew Laing (Auburn University) 300.45 638.60 300.4516
Rylan Ridenour (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 297.00 631.50 297.0017
Nicholas Klein (Florida State University) 293.40 639.60 293.4018
Christopher Jones (University of Florida) 293.40 625.35 293.4018
Charles Retter (North Carolina State University) 287.20 287.2020
Jacob Carloni (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 284.55 284.5521
Tyler Dunsmore (East Carolina University) 277.90 277.9022
Clay Pinckney (Duke University) 275.00 275.0023
Peter Hillyer (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 273.75 273.7524
Michael Lewark (Florida State University) 268.90 268.9025
Tanner Wilfong (University of Miami) 264.45 264.4526
Hunter Smith (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 262.20 262.2027
Gregory Cox (Florida Atlantic University) 249.35 249.3528
Andrew Helmich (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 237.85 237.8529
Sean Piacente (East Carolina University) 234.60 234.6030
Tyler Aycock (Florida Atlantic University) 225.90 225.9031
Ryan Mcintire (Florida Atlantic University) 196.65 196.6532

Page 1 / 2www.divemeets.com



18:41:54

03/12/13

2013 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/13 - 03/13/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

Referee : Leslie Hasselbach

7200

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Karshen, Josh (USA) Judge J1 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)

Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J2 Laak, Dan (USA)

Judge J3 Hunt, Ryan (USA) Judge J3 Davison, Michell (USA)

Judge J4 Moehnke, Ryan (USA) Judge J4 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA)

Judge J5 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J5 Craine, Donnie (USA)

Judge J6 Miller, Amanda (USA) Judge J6 Johansen, Drew (USA)

Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J7 Greenwell, Pat (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

John Santeiu (Auburn University) 365.90 746.80 746.801
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 364.05 731.70 731.702
Jordan Long (Duke University) 376.95 724.40 724.403
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 372.10 706.95 706.954
Cole Miller (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 328.75 705.50 705.505
Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 335.90 675.90 675.906
Jordan Mauney (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 330.65 667.15 667.157
Luke Zippi (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 346.15 661.90 661.908
Sean Saley (University of Florida) 316.35 660.60 660.609
Nick McCrory (Duke University) 384.10 657.95 657.9510
Justin Youtsey (Auburn University) 354.00 649.25 649.2511
Deon Reid (Duke University) 317.30 648.40 648.4012
Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University) 311.65 641.40 641.4013
Nicholas Klein (Florida State University) 293.40 639.60 639.6014
Andrew Laing (Auburn University) 300.45 638.60 638.6015
Rylan Ridenour (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 297.00 631.50 631.5016
Christopher Jones (University of Florida) 293.40 625.35 625.3517
Michael Beran (Auburn University) 320.70 607.30 607.3018
Zach Hernandez (University of Florida) 323.60 606.40 606.4019
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03/13/13

2013 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/13 - 03/13/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7240

Panel

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Karshen, Josh (USA)

Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)

Judge J3 Ableman, Randy (USA)

Judge J4 Craine, Donnie (USA)

Judge J5 Johansen, Drew (USA)

Judge J6 Hunt, Ryan (USA)

Judge J7 Parrington, Dave (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Nick McCrory (Duke University) 469.20 947.00 947.001
Michael Lewark (Florida State University) 358.95 697.60 697.602
Tanner Wilfong (University of Miami) 364.05 689.20 689.203
Michael Beran (Auburn University) 345.10 679.90 679.904
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 324.85 664.40 664.405
Nicholas Klein (Florida State University) 305.60 645.05 645.056
Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University) 306.10 631.90 631.907
Christopher Jones (University of Florida) 295.85 623.50 623.508
Andrew Laing (Auburn University) 325.50 622.00 622.009
Charles Retter (North Carolina State University) 320.70 606.45 606.4510
Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 296.00 586.70 586.7011
Justin Youtsey (Auburn University) 292.10 568.60 568.6012
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03/11/13

2013 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/13 - 03/13/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Miller, Amanda (USA) Judge J1 Karshen, Josh (USA)

Judge J2 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)

Judge J3 Hintz, Aaron (USA) Judge J3 Boyko, David (USA)

Judge J4 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) Judge J4 Ames, John S (USA)

Judge J5 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J5 Parrington, Dave (USA)

Judge J6 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J6 Johansen, Drew (USA)

Judge J7 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J7 Greenwell, Pat (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Laura Ryan (University of Georgia) 356.55 702.50 702.501
Rachel Mumma (North Carolina State University) 338.00 670.70 670.702
Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 327.40 665.80 665.803
Carrie Dragland (University of Miami) 318.80 663.65 663.654
Lindsay Lester (University of Miami) 328.55 660.55 660.555
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 328.85 646.20 646.206
Kahlia Warner (University of Florida) 314.90 638.15 638.157
Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 290.85 637.05 637.058
Kelsey Goodman (Florida State University) 311.90 630.35 630.359
Ariel Rittenhouse (Florida State University) 295.00 622.95 622.9510
Kara Mccormack (University of Miami) 283.10 612.65 612.6511
Shanna Schuelein (Auburn University) 301.55 606.85 606.8512
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 281.25 592.25 592.2513
Shannon Lumbra (Georgia Institute of Technology) 271.20 571.45 571.4514
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 297.20 570.70 570.7015
Carly Scheper (Auburn University) 301.75 549.90 549.9016
Samantha Lera (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 271.40 548.65 548.6517
Morgan Mullins (Auburn University) 277.80 539.80 539.8018
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03/12/13

2013 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/13 - 03/13/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Karshen, Josh (USA) Judge J1 Miller, Amanda (USA)

Judge J2 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J2 Sherritt, Todd (USA)

Judge J3 Giambra, David (USA) Judge J3 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)

Judge J4 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J4 Hunt, Ryan (USA)

Judge J5 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J5 Johansen, Drew (USA)

Judge J6 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J6 Parrington, Dave (USA)

Judge J7 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J7 Greenwell, Pat (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Rachel Mumma (North Carolina State University) 305.55 599.40 599.401
Kelsey Goodman (Florida State University) 296.40 597.95 597.952
Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 301.35 587.25 587.253
Lindsay Lester (University of Miami) 280.75 584.10 584.104
Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 296.00 579.35 579.355
Kara Mccormack (University of Miami) 281.60 578.05 578.056
Ariel Rittenhouse (Florida State University) 286.65 576.35 576.357
Kahlia Warner (University of Florida) 285.35 571.40 571.408
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 269.90 561.70 561.709
Carrie Dragland (University of Miami) 266.25 557.40 557.4010
Ashley Hardy (Georgia Institute of Technology) 266.10 536.90 536.9011
Patti Kranz (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 256.30 531.95 531.9512
Samantha Lera (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 260.35 525.00 525.0013
Shannon Lumbra (Georgia Institute of Technology) 251.75 519.70 519.7014
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 254.10 516.60 516.6015
Morgan Mullins (Auburn University) 254.90 503.65 503.6516
Ansley Long (University of Georgia) 254.00 490.35 490.3517
Laura Ryan (University of Georgia) 255.75 419.55 419.5518
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